19579	Vol. <u>M9(@</u> Page 1710
	FICIARY OR BENEFICIARY'S SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
THE UNCERTIFY I THE UNCER	17.23424 rsitmed who is the beneficiary or beneficiary's
uccessor in interest inder that o	certain trust deed dated April 12, 13, 90,
recuted and delivered by Herbert	t J. Sanchez & Lynne I. Sanchez
rantor, to Mountain Title Compa	any of Klamath County
rustee, in which <u>Gleta Wampler</u>	the 17 , 1990 , in volume No.
M90 on page <u>9414</u> or a Records of <u>Klamath</u> County, State	of Oregon, and conveying real property in said
county described as follows:	Said Trust Deed was partially assigned by instrument recorded in Volume M90 page 9416, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, to Kerry S. Penn/dba/Eli Prop
Lot 11, Block 11, TRACT 1107.	Co.
to the official plat thereof County, Oregon.	on file in the office of the county field of Minister
in the second	have insttar delled assidned, dua approv o mores/
in and under said trust deed, tog therein described or meterred to, whatsoever accrued or to accrue u The undersigned hereby conve signed is the beneficiary or bene	enants to and with said assignee that the under eficiary's successor in interest under said trust of the beneficial interest therein and has the
deed and is the owner and holder	of the beneficial interest therein and has the
right to sell, transfer and asssi	ign the same, and the note of other obligation is now unpaid on the obligation secured by said
secured thereby, and that there is trust deed the sum of not less the	han \$ 16,350.17 with interest
- Appil Q	19 96
In construing this instrumen	int and whenever the context hereof so requires,
In Witness Whereof, the under	lersigned has hereunto executed this document, in it has caused its name to be signed and its
in a componetion	has caused its name to be signed and tob
seal affixed by an officer or oth	ther person duly authorized to do so by order of
its board of directors.	
DATED:, 19	- fult
n an	Kerry S. Renh, dba Eli Property Co.
andra († 1995) 1996 - Standard Harrison, frankriger († 1997) 1996 - Standard Harrison, frankriger († 1997)	ne og sen for <mark>tillen af sen som som som en sen en sen som en s</mark>
CALIFORNIA STATE OF ARRIAN, COULTY OF)) ss.
STATE OF AREAD, County of	lecced before me on, 19
by Kerry S. Penn, dha 111 Prope	
by Kerry S. Femi, tha fil flope This instrument was acknowl	ledged before me on, 19
by	
as	
of	
(4) 自由主席主席主席主席	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Notary Public of preyon California
My commission expires	國際書 描述的 网络 德国德多福 混凝化的 计分子问题
ASSTGNMENT OF TRUST DELLD BY BENE	
Assignor: <u>Kerry S. Penn</u>	
1997年———————————————————————————————————	
	1977 B. HELLER WEINER BERTREN BERTREN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
Assignee: <u>Gleta Wampl</u> er	
이 가지 아이들 것이 지난 가슴, '봐야' 뒤 많이 많았다. 것같!	
<u>POBOX134</u>	
Chiloguin 01- 9762	
AFIER RECORDING RETURN TO:	
AmeriTitle	
Collection Escrow #23424	
	en e en l'établis lieure de la contra de la co

ann an ta

States and

75 JUN 11 AID :36

Name and Title of Officer (e.g., 'Jane Doe, Notary Public') Nupfie(s) of Signer(s) Nupfie(s) of Signer(s) on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the mame in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted,
and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the ame in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by ame in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by
and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the ame in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by ame in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by
and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the ame in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by ame in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by
and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the ame in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by ame in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by
Prional prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent chiment of this form to another document. MITRESS my hand and official seal. Stignature of Notary Public Prional prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent chiment of this form to another document. MITRESS MY hand and official seal.
<u>A gJust Deel by Benglicum</u> Number of Pages:
Signer's Name:
Corporate Officer Title(s):
Partner — Limited General
Attorney-in-Fact
Guardian or Conservator
here Other:
Signer Is Representing:
energy and the second

11